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Competition proposals deadline

October 17, 2011

Special session proposals
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November 21, 2011

Special session acceptance
notifications

November 28, 2011

Paper submission deadline

Dec 19, 2011

Tutorial proposals deadline

Jan 16, 2012
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Jan 16, 2012

Paper acceptance notification
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Feb 20, 2012

Final paper submission deadline

April 2, 2012

Early registeration

April 2, 2012

Conference Dates

June 10-15, 2012
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WCCI 2012 General Chair

Hussein A. Abbass
University of New South Wales, Australia
h.abbass@adfa.edu.au

 

Conference Chairs

IJCNN 2012:
Cesare Alippi
Politecnico di Milano, Italy
alippi@elet.polimi.it

FUZZ-IEEE 2012:
Bernadette Bouchon-Meunier
UPMC - LIP6, France
Bernadette.Bouchon-Meunier@lip6.fr

IEEE CEC 2012:
Garry Greenwood
Portland State University, USA
noemail@pdx.edu

IEEE WCCI 2012 Local Arrangement Chair:
Marcus Randall
Bond University, Australia
mrandall@bond.edu.au

 

IJCNN 2012  Co-chairs



Program co-chair:
Kate Smith-Miles
Monash University, Australia
noemail@monash.edu.au

Technical co-chair:
Derong Liu
University of Illinois at Chicago, USA
dliu@ieee.org

Technical co-chair:
Pablo A. Estévez
University of Chile, Chile
pestevez@ing.uchile.cl

Technical co-chair:
KC Tan
National University of Singapore, Singapore
swami@ee.unimelb.edu.au

Technical co-chair:
James Tin-Yau KWOK
The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology, Hong Kong
pjamesk@cse.ust.hk

Technical co-chair:
Ke Chen
The University of Manchester, UK
chen@cs.manchester.ac.uk

Technical co-chair:
Robert Kozma
The University of Memphis, USA
rkozma@memphis.edu

 

FUZZ 2012  Co-chairs

Program co-chair:
James M. Keller
University of Missouri-Columbia, USA
KellerJ@missouri.edu

Technical co-chair:
Hisao Ishibuchi
Oasak, Japan
hisaoi@cs.osakafu-u.ac.jp



Technical co-chair:
Sansanee Auephanwiriyakul
CMU, Thailand
  sansanee@eng.cmu.ac.th

Technical co-chair:
Vladik Kreinovich
UTEP, USA
vladik@utep.edu

Technical co-chair:
Fernando Gomide
UniCamp, Brazil
gomide@dca.fee.unicamp.br

Technical co-chair:
Christophe Marsala
LIP6, France
Christophe.marsala@lip6.fr

Technical co-chair:
Keeley Crockett
MMU, UK
k.crockett@mmu.ac.uk

 

CEC 2012  Co-chairs

Program co-chair:
Xiaodong Li
RMIT, Australia
xiaodong.li@rmit.edu.au

Technical co-chair:
Akira Namatame
Defence Academy, Japan
nama@nda.ac.jp

Technical co-chair:
Edmund Burke
Nottingham, UK
ekb@cs.nott.ac.uk

Technical co-chair:
Kalyanmoy Deb
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur, India  
deb@iitk.ac.in



Technical co-chair:
Ganesh Kumar Venayagamoorthy
MST, USA
ganeshv@mst.edu

Technical co-chair:
Carlos Coello Coello
CINVESTAV-IPN, Mexico
ccoello@cs.cinvestav.mx

Technical co-chair:
David Green
Monash, Australia
David.Green@infotech.monash.edu.au

 

Special Sessions Chairs

IJCNN 2012 Special Session Chair:
Brijesh Verma
CQUniversity, Australia
b.verma@cqu.edu.au

FUZZ 2012 Special Session Chair:
Laszlo T. Koczy
Technical University of Budapest, Hungary
koczy@tmit.bme.hu

CEC 2012 Special Session Chair:
Mengjie Zhang
Victoria University of Wellington, New Zealand
mengjie.zhang@ecs.vuw.ac.nz

 

Tutorial Chairs

IJCNN 2012 Tutorial Chair:
Toshio Fukuda
Nagoya University, Japan
fukuda@mein.nagoya-u.ac.jp

FUZZ 2012 Tutorial Chair:
Scott Dick
Uni Alberta, Canada
dick@ee.ualberta.ca

CEC 2012 Tutorial Chair:
Janet Wiles
University of Queensland, Australia
janetw@itee.uq.edu.au



 

Competition Chairs

IJCNN 2012 Competition Chair:
Sung Bae
Yonsei University, Seoul, Korea Rep.
sbcho@yonsei.ac.kr

FUZZ 2012 Competition Chair:
Simon Lucas
Essex, UK
sml@essex.ac.uk

CEC 2012 Competition Chair:
Philip Hingston
Edith Cowan University, Australia
p.hingston@ecu.edu.au

 

Publicity Co-chairs

Publicity Co-chair:
Ponnuthurai Nagaratnam Suganthan
Nanyang Technological University, Singapore
EPNSugan@ntu.edu.sg

Publicity Co-chair:
Kamran Shafi
University of New South Wales, Australia
k.shafi@adfa.edu.au

Publicity Co-chair:
Jürgen Branke
Karlsruhe, Germany
jbr@aifb.uni-karlsruhe.de

Publicity Co-chair (USA & Canada):
Kay C Wiese
Simon Fraser University, Canada
wiese@cs.sfu.ca

  

 

Other Chairs



Workshop Chair:
Slawomir Wesolkowski
DRDC, Canada
s.wesolkowski@ieee.org

Plenary Session Chair:
Danil Prokhorov
Toyota Research Institute, USA
dvprokhorov@gmail.com

Plenary and Lectures Proceeding Chair:
Jing Liu
Xidian University, China
neouma@mail.xidian.edu.cn

Invited Session Chair:
Chin-Teng Lin
National Chiao-Tung University, Taiwan
ctlin@mail.nctu.edu.tw

Panel Session Chair:
Ali Zalzala
Hikma Group, Gulf
sushil@cs.unr.edu

Poster Session Chair:
Bob McKay
Seoul National University, Korea
urilabob@gmail.com

Finance Chair:
Gary Yen
Oklahoma State University, USA
gyen@okstate.edu

Registration Chair:
Kathryn Merrick
University of New South Wales, Australia
kathryn.merrick@adfa.edu.au

Publications Co-chair:
Daryl Essam
University of New South Wales, Australia
d.essam@adfa.edu.au

Publications Co-chair:
Ruhul Sarker
University of New South Wales, Australia
r.sarker@adfa.edu.au



Social Events Chair:
Michael Blumenstein
Griffith University, Australia
M.Blumenstein@griffith.edu.au

 

Local Arrangements Co-chair:
Andrew Lewis
Griffith, Australia
A.Lewis@griffith.edu.au

 

Local Arrangements Co-chair:
Bruce Vanstone
Bond, Australia
bvanston@bond.edu.au

 

Local Arrangements Co-chair:
Marcus Gallagher
UQ, Australia
marcusg@itee.uq.edu.au

 

Local Arrangements Co-chair:
Richi Nayak
QUT, Australia
r.nayak@qut.edu.au

 

Student Activities Chair:
Lam T. Bui
University of New South Wales, Australia
lam.bui07@gmail.com

Webmaster:
Vinh Q. Bui
University of New South Wales, Australia
v.bui@adfa.edu.au
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